
Food & Beverage Breaks Sponsor Spotlights Special Event Poster Presentation

Time

8:00 AM Product Theatre

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM Product Theatre

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM Poster Presentations
Networking

Happy Hour
Product Theatre

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
Happy Hour 

Networking 

9:00PM

FRIDAY, JULY 7, 2023

Event

Breakfast

Exhibit 

Booths 

Open

Opening Remarks

Ruchi Gupta

Key Note

Alkis Togias

-OMICS

Genetics of FA

Systems Biology of FA

Metabalomics 

Skin: Barrier or Pathway to Food Allergy

Single Cell Approaches to FA

Bench to Bedside Discussion

Break

Microbiome

Skin Microbiome (AD & FA)

Gut Microbiome and Epithelial Integrity

Pre/Pro/Syn biotics

Bench to Bedside 

Presentation

Discussion

Lunch

Microbiome Panel

Presentations End

Boat Tour 

Boat Tour Ends

Dual Hypothesis

Skin Barrier and 

Lipidomics

Skin Exposures

Early Treatment (SEAL)

Discussion

Break
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Time

8:00 AM Product Theatre

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Product Theatre

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00PM

Break

SATURDAY, JULY 8, 2023

Event

Breakfast

Exhibit 

Booths 

Open

Environmental Factors

Migration

Home Exposures (Dust, Cockroach, Pet, Mice)

Planetary Health & Food Allergy Prevention

Outdoor Exposures (dirt, urbanization, rural, pollution, hormones/pesticides)

Early Diet

Maternal Diet in Pregnancy and During Breast Feeding 

Formula vs. Breastfeeding

Early Complementary Food Allergen Introduction

Dose Variability

Global Perspectives

Break

Barriers, Challenges, and Solutions to Early 

Introduction

iREACH

CANDO

LEAP

Early Introduction Panel

Lunch

Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention

Milk and Egg Allergy Prevention - Ladders

Biologics

Early OIT

EPIT

Gala Dinner Ends

SLIT

Probiotic/Microbial Therapies: alone and in combination  

Risks and Benefits

Early Treatment and Secondary Prevention Panel

Presentations End

Gala Dinner




